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A ARa nk

Jess ica  S a lgado301
F lipnastics

9.625 9.425 9.3509.725 38.125
1 6T 1 13 1 

1 

Cass idy Ledezm a349
Zenith Elite

9.450 9.400 9.4509.675 37.975
5T 8 2 8T 2 

2 

T iffanie  F reem an311
F lipnastics

9.450 9.200 9.7759.500 37.925
5T 14T 6 1 3 

3 

Cadence  Burch333
TEGA

9.325 9.450 9.5009.400 37.675
7T 3T 7T 7 4 

4 

Julia  Paske ro347
Zenith Elite

9.550 9.225 9.4509.350 37.575
4 12T 11 8T 5 

5 

Hannah Barne tt316
GSC  Abilene

9.325 9.525 9.1509.525 37.525
7T 1 5 19T 6 

6 

A lexis  Ross317
GSC  Abilene

9.175 9.325 9.5509.400 37.450
12 9T 7T 5T 7 

7 

Nia  Am ini344
W OGA  Frisco

9.575 9.125 9.4009.300 37.400
3 20 12 11T 8 

8 

La ila  Hunte313
Golden Grip

9.100 9.475 9.2009.375 37.150
13T 2 10 15T 9 

9 

M akayla  Ea r l315
GSC  Abilene

9.275 9.200 9.4259.200 37.100
9 14T 15 10 10 

10 

M adison Brow n324
Texas Champion

8.925 9.200 9.3009.650 37.075
18 14T 3 14 11 

11 

Elise  Ro llins342
W OGA  Frisco

9.600 9.425 9.1758.850 37.050
2 6T 17 17T 12 

12 

Jordyn Ullm an330
Texas Champion

9.075 9.325 9.2009.400 37.000
15T 9T 7T 15T 13 

13 

Aniyah Lynch332
TEGA

9.075 9.225 9.6009.000 36.900
15T 12T 16 3 14 

14 

Jenna  S am ples327
Texas Champion

9.250 9.175 9.6258.700 36.750
10 19 19 2 15 

15 

Noe lle  Cous ins314
GSC  Abilene

8.750 8.750 9.5509.600 36.650
20 23 4 5T 16 

16 

S kyle r  V icke rs303
A ll Stars Unlimited

9.100 9.300 9.4008.750 36.550
13T 11 18 11T 17 

17 

C la r issa  Corne tt341
A ll Stars Unlimited

8.475 9.200 9.1509.275 36.100
22 14T 13 19T 18 

18 

Kylie  Davis350
Texas East

9.200 9.450 9.0508.150 35.850
11 3T 22 21 19 

19 

Zoe  Jacques338
W OGA  Frisco

8.825 9.450 9.1758.250 35.700
19 3T 20T 17T 20 

20 

Ella  S egev320
Iarov  Elite

8.950 8.950 8.9008.250 35.050
17 21 20T 22 21 

21 

T a li Burton325
Mox ie

8.525 8.850 8.4007.400 33.175
21 22 23 23 22 

22 

A shle igh Janousek309
Capita l

0.000 9.200 9.5759.250 28.025
23 14T 14 4 23 

23 
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